Department of Biological Sciences

Please place the order detailed below

    Sheet
 of

	USE BLOCK CAPITALS
	PO#
	BI/

	Supplier and Address:

INVITROGEN

	Delivery Point: SAF/ 5th Floor/ Crisanti Lab

	Your Name: Francesca Baldracchini
	Your Telephone Number: 020 759 45412


Please order the items detailed below:










GRANT CODE
	Line
	Vat

Type
	Category


	Item Description
	Quantity Cat#
	Price each
	Catalogue Numbers
	Cost centre

(Bxxxx)
	Activity

(PA1111)
	Code

(111111)

	1
	
	
	IMDM 10x500ML
	1
	£58.20
	21980-065
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	L-GLUTAMINE 200mM (100ml)

	1
	£5.39
	25030-024
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	Sodium pyruvate 100mM (100ml)
	1
	£4.34
	11360-039
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	MEM Vitamins solution 100X (100ml)
	1
	£5.81
	11120-037
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	MEM Non Essential aminoacid solution 100X (100ml)
	1
	£5.44
	11140-050
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	Trypsin (1X), liquid (0.25%) 100ml
	1
	£5.76
	25050-014
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	Antibiotic and FBS are the ones reported in the  “Cell Colture” section
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	Total
	£79.18
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Your Signature











Authorisation Signature

PO only?





DATE: 03 / 04/08








